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Tapas

Spanish potato omelette
(Jmelette of the day
Serambled eggs with
Basque blood sausage
(lives with pickles
(ured cheese
Mortervelo (traditional
game péteé)

Argentine salamin
[berian salchichon
[berian chorizo
Argentine bondiola
|berian cured pork loin
[berian ham (cebo)
Bresaola

Roasted vegetables
(easonal tomato

with tuna belly
Padron peppers
(autéed mushrooms
[rench fries

(anned Tapas

Pickled mussels
(picy mussels
Natural razor clams

£420
£1420

€650
€150
£550

€450
£6.00
€700
€700
£6.00
£900
€700
€800
€580

€650
€ 450
€450
£4.00

£ 680
£ 680
£ 870

30.

3

32

3.
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.
36.

3

38.
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40.

50.
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52.
53.

80.

8L

82.
83.
84.
8.

Meat Tapas
(kirt steak €920
(yrilled chorizo criollo
with chimichurri savce €550
Veal sweetbreads €820
Angus beef ribs £850
(hicken skewers €550
|berian pork secreto £6.00
(xtail stew €150
Kidneys €550
Sweetbreads Provencal style € 8.20
[iver £5.00
Meatballs of the day £6.00
Argentine Fmpanadas
Beef criolla €350
Ham and cheese €350
Spicy chicken €350
Roasted meat and provolone € 3.50
Bites & Treats
lopez anchovies gold series (each)
with butter €340
(zildas (each)
With anchovies £3.20
With white anchovies (boguerones)€ 3.20
With octopus €340
Stuffed egg (tuna and tomato) A
(historra sausage, french
fries and Padron pepper €750
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ESQUINITA MIA
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(andwiches
Al served with french fries

(horipan with tomato, €800
red onion, and chimichurri mayo

Sweetbread lomito with
tomato, red onion, and
chimichurri mayo

€900

Beef tenderloin lomito
with lettuce, tomato, mayo,
cheese, ham, and egg

£900

Pork lomito with
sautéed mushrooms
and caramelized onion

€800

(rilled boneless chicken
thigh lomito with criolla sauce
and celery mayo

€800

Vegetarian lomito with pesto, € 8.00
sun-dried tomato, roasted

egoplant, roasted peppers,

and mozzarella

L.
7
3
M

.

[)esserts

Banoffee pie
[emon pie
[Julce de leche ice eream

. (répe with dulce de leche,

flambéed with rum

[Jrinks

Beers

\Mahou )[aestra
Mahou (lasica
Alhambra Reserva
\Mahou Reserva

Mahou Toast 0,0
Quilmes
Soft Drinks & Juices
Soft drinks
Juices
§parkling water
Still water

(offees
[spresso
Macchiato
(offee with milk
(remaet

(Valencian coffee with liquor)
(Carajillo (coffee with liquor)

€450
€450
€450

€ 600

£330
£290
£330
£4,00
€350
£350

€280
£ 280
£ 260
£2.20

£180
£200
£2.20

€3.20
€270



