ESQUINITA MÍA BODEGUITA ARGENTINA

Tapas			Meat Tapas			
1.	Spanish potato omelette	€ 4.20	30.	Skirt steak	€ 920	
2.	Omelette of the day	€ 4.20	31.	Grilled <i>chorizo criollo</i>		
3.	Scrambled eggs with			with chimichurri sauce	€ 5.50	
	Basque blood sausage	€ 6.50	32.	Veal sweetbreads	€ 8.20	
4.	Olives with pickles	€ 1.50	33.	Angus beef ribs	€ 8.50	
5.	Cured cheese	€ 5.50	34.	Chicken skewers	€ 5.50	
6.	Mortervelo (traditional		35.	[berian pork secreto	€ 6.00	
	game pâté)	€ 4.50	36.	Oxtail stew	€ 11.50	
7.	Argentine salamín	€ 6.00	37.	Kidneys	€ 5.50	
8.	[berian salchichón	€ 7.00	38.	Sweetbreads Provençal style	€ 8.20	
9.	[berian chorizo	€ 7.00	39.	<u>[iver</u>	€ 5.00	
10.	Argentine bondiola	€ 6.00	40.	Meatballs of the day	€ 6.00	
11.	[berian cured pork loin	€ 9.00				
12.	[berian ham (cebo)	€ 7.00		Argentine Empanadas	5	
13.	Bresaola	€ 8.00	50.	Beef criolla	€ 3.50	
14.	Roasted vegetables	€ 5.80	50. 51.	Ham and cheese	€ 3.50	
15.	Seasonal tomato		52.	Spicy chicken	€ 3.50	
	with tuna belly	€ 6.50	52. 53.	Roasted meat and provolone	€ 3.50	
16.	Padrón peppers	€ 4.50	Ju.	Moasten meat and provoione	£ 9:30	
17.	Sautéed mushrooms	€ 4.50		Bites & Treats		
18.	French fries	€ 4.00		Difes a freats		
Canned Tapas		80.	<u>[ópez anchovies gold series (each)</u>			
				with butter	€ 340	
20.	Pickled mussels	€ 6.80		(Gildas (each)		
21.	Spicy mussels	€ 6.80	81.	With anchovies	€ 3.20	
22.	Natural razor clams	€ 8.70	82.	With white anchovies (boqueror		
			83.	With octopus	€ 340	
			84.	Stuffed egg (tuna and tomato)	€ 2.80	
			85.	Chistorra sausage, french		
				fries and Padrón pepper	€ 7.50	

ESQUINITA MÍA BODEGUITA ARGENTINA

	Sandwiches			Desserts		
	All served with French fries		71.	Banoffee pie	€ 4.50	
60.	Choripán with tomato,	€ 8.00	72.	Jemon pie	€ 4.50	
	red onion, and chimichurri ma	•	73.	Dulce de leche ice cream	€ 4.50	
		y -	74.		(
61.	Sweetbread lomito with	€ 9.00	11.	flambéed with rum	€ 6.00	
	tomato, red onion, and	Circ		nambeed with rom	(0.00	
	chimichurri mayo			Drinks		
62.	Doof tondonloin lomite	€ 9.00		Drinks		
0۲۰	Beef tenderloin lomito	₹ %00		Beers		
	with lettuce, tomato, mayo,			Mahou Maestra	€ 3.30	
	cheese, ham, and egg			Mahou Clásica	€ 2,90	
63.	Pork lomito with sautéed mushrooms	€ 8.00		Alhambra Reserva	€ 3,30	
05.				Mahou Reserva	€ 4,00	
	and caramelized onion			Mahou Toast 0,0	€ 3,50	
	and caramenzed onion			Quilmes	€ 3,50	
64.	Grilled boneless chicken	€ 8.00		4 B D 4 L 4 L 4		
	thigh lomito with criolla sauce			Soft Drinks & Juices		
	and celery mayo			Soft drinks	€ 2.80	
				Juices	€ 2.80	
65.	Vegetarian lomito with pesto,	€ 8.00		Sparkling water	€ 2.60	
	sun-dried tomato, roasted			Still water	€ 2.20	
	eggplant, roasted peppers, and mozzarella		Coffees			
				Fspresso	€ 1.80	
				Macchiato	€ 2.00	
				Coffee with milk	€ 2.20	
				fremaet		
				(Valencian coffee with liquor)	€ 3.20	
				Carajillo (coffee with liquor)	€ 2.70	
				Con contro (contro with indoor)		